CORAL COCKTAILS

While you sip the creation at this beautiful sand
bank, we would like to enlighten you about
different corals found in the Indian Ocean. Our
crafted cocktails are inspired by the coral colors
so the next time you go snorkeling; you can say ‘I
know this coral’.

Firedot Lichen Coral

Firedot lichen coral is widespread lichen, often
intensely yellow-colored because of their small
apothecia and bright coloration. They are known
as firedot or jewel lichens. Lichens are a
symbiosis of fungi and alga. Although they are
very resilient, they are quite fragile, so their
abundance can be used as an indicator of the
health of the local environment.

Rum, freshly squeezed lemon juice,
homemade turmeric honey

Montipora Setsoa Coral

Montipora setsoa is a diverse genus of small
polyp stony corals. Provided with proper
conditions, they grow quickly and display
wonderful coloration. They are much harder
than acropora in that they do not bleach as
readily, and are more resistant to coral diseases.
Gin infused rosemary, cointreau, grape fruit
juice, freshly squeezed lemon juice

The Acropora Coral

The acropora coral are beautiful species that will
vary in coloration from solid. It is a relatively
uncommon color for any hard coral and adds
both variety and beauty to the reef. Acropora
corals receive the majority of their nutritional
requirements from photosynthesis and benefits
from the addition of various types of phyto and
zooplankton.

Vodka, blue curacao, strawberry, soda water

Spumosa Coral

Spumosa coral - colonies are encrusting, laminar
or columnar, the tops of columns commonly
having vertical or flame-shaped ridges.
Encrusting colonies may have rootlets.
Corallites are immersed, without papillae and
are aligned vertically between ridges on
columns. The coenosteum is coarse and can be
seen underwater.

Rum, passion fruit, freshly squeezed lemon
juice, coconut
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CLASSIC COCKTAILS 24
Mojito, Pina Colada, Side Car, Singapore Sling

Dry Martini, Cosmopolitan, Daiquiri, Manhattan,
Bloody Mary, Margarita, Old Fashioned, White
Russian, Caipirinha, Tom Collins, Gimlet, Mai Tai

CORAL MOCKTAILS 15

Yellow Sun Coral

It belong to a group of corals known as large-polyp
stony corals. This means that while they produce a
hard skeleton, they do not build reefs. Different
species have polyps in a variety of colors, including
yellow, orange, and shades of black

Fresh Maldivian passionfruit with homemade five
spiced syrup and fresh mango, papaya, lemon

Corallium

Corallium is the common name given to a genus of
marine corals, corallium. The distinguishing
characteristic of precious corals is their durable and
intensely colored red or pink-orange skeleton, which is
used for making jewelry

Local watermelon and raw honey with yuzu and
fresh peaches

Solitaryensis

Colonies consist of flat, highly fused, basal branches
with irregular. Colonies may be over 2 meters across
and can sometimes form a single solid plate.

Elder flower and mint with Maldivian national
fruit - passionfruit

Seriata

Exposed to continuous wave action seriata colonies
have extensive encrusting bases that may form solid
plates several meters across. Upright branches
develop on colonies in protected lagoons.

Fresh cucumber and curry leaves with Maldivian
Kurumba with a touch of citrus, mint

Spathulata

Spathula is corymbose cushion with short, thick,
uniform branches. Radial corallites are closely
compacted and uniform in size. They have prominent
lower lips giving a scale-like appearance which may
photograph purple underwater

Fresh beetroot and lemongrass with cranberry &
ginger

All prices are in USD and subject to 10% Service Charge and 12% Government Services Taxes.



BEER SELECTION

Corona Extra
Heineken

Stella Artois
Budweiser Original
Asahi Dry

Erdinger Weissbier
Sapporo

Bucket of 4 Corona
Bucket of 4 Budweiser

Mexico
Netherland
Belgium

Czech Republic
Japanese
Germany
Japanese
Mexico

Czech Republic

Bucket of 4 Heineken Netherlands
Bucket of 4 Stella Artois Belgium
Bucket of 4 Asahi Dry Japanese
Bucket of 4 Sapporo Japanese
APERITIFS

Pernod France
Ricard France
Campari Italy
Aperol Italy
Pimm’s No 1 UK
Martini Bianco Italy
Martini Dry Italy
Martini Rosso Italy
GIN

Beefeater England
Beefeater 24 England
Plymouth England
Bombay Sapphire England
Hendrick’s Scotland
Tanqueray England
Monkey 47 Germany
TEQUILA

Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Gold

Don Julio Reposado
Corralejo Reposado
Patron Anejo
Patron Café

All prices are in USD and subject to 10% Service Charge and 12% Government Services Taxes.

40ML

11
12
12
13
13
10
10
10

40ML

12
14
18
15
18
15
37

40ML

12
14
22
24
26
17

VODKA
Absolut

Absolut Flavors
Absolut Elyx
Belvedere

Nikka Coffey

Grey Goose

Grey Goose I'Orange
Grey Goose Citron
Kauffman

Russian Standard
Ketel One

Beluga Gold Line
Ciroc

RUM

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Poland
Japanese
France
France
France
Russia
France
Holland
Russia

France

40ML

62
12
14
74
22

40ML

To indulge in a selection of 98 rums, please visit

Rum Baan

Bacardi Superior
Bacardi Gold

Captain Morgan Spiced

Captain Morgan Dark
Mount Gay Gold

Bermuda
Bermuda
Jamaica
Jamaica
Barbados

SCOTCHBLENDED

Royal Salute

Chivas Regal

Chivas Regal

Chivas Regal
Ballantine’s
Ballantine’s
Ballantine’s
Ballantine’s

Dewar’s

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue

2l years
12 years
18 years
25 years
12 years
17 years
2l years
30 years
White Label
12 years
25 years

SCOTCHSINGLE MALT

Aberlour 12 years

Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve

Glenlivet 15 years
Glenlivet 2lyears
Glenlivet 25 years
Glenfiddich 12 years
Oban 14 years

Macallan 12 years

Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Highland
Speyside

40ML

44

18
23
58

18
30
54
78

12
22
70

40ML
23
22
23
62
82
22
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CANADIAN WHISKY
Canadian Club

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Jim Beam Bourbon
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee
Jack Daniel’s Honey Tennessee
Maker's Mark Bourbon
Woodford Reserve Bourbon

IRISH WHISKEY

John Jameson 18 years
COGNAC

Martell V.S.0.P.
Martell XO
Martell VS

Martell Cordon Bleu
Hennessy Paradis Extra
Hennessy Richard Extra Rare
Rémy Martin V.S.0.P.
Rémy Martin XO
ARMAGNAC

Castarede Hors d'age 20 Years
Castarede 10 years V.S.0.P
CALVADOS

Maison Lecompte 20 Years
GRAPPA

Maestri Amarone

Nebbiolo Alexander

SHERRY & PORT
Tio Pepe Sherry

Lustau Solera Reserva Manzanilla Papirusa
Sherry

Niepoort Ruby ‘Dum’ Port

LIQUEUR
Kahlua

Malibu

Baileys Irish Cream
Cointreau
Amarula
Limoncello
Sambuca

Jagermeister

40ML
16

40ML

14
22
18
18
18

40ML
18

40ML

26
38
17
64
185
665
28
38

40ML

31
23

40ML

29

40ML

23
23

90ML

13
28

12

40ML

18
12
18
14
13
16
17
15

STILL WATER

Acqua Panna 750 ml Italy
Evian 750ml France
Voss 800ml Norway

SPARKLING WATER

Perrier 750ml France
San Pellegrino 750ml Italy
Voss 800ml Norway

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE
Orange

Pineapple

Green Apple

Papaya

Watermelon

Lime

Carrot

Mango

Fresh Coconut (Kurumba)

FRESHLY SQUEEZED MIXED
JUICE

Banana and mango
Watermelon and orange
Apple, carrot and beetroot
Pineapple and ginger
Papaya and orange

Pineapple and orange

SPARKLING GRAPE WINE

Alcohol free drinks made from grapes

SOFT DRINKS
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mirinda, 7up

Red Bull

TEA AND INFUSIONS

We offer you TWG tea, the finest luxury tea
brand in the world. A nostalgic celebration of
the voyage of tea clippers, the timelessly chic
and TWG tea boutique will carry you away on
ajourney of sensations.

English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Grand Jasmine
Oolong Prestige
Moonfruit Black Tea
Vanilla Bourbon
Water Fruit

Royal Darjeeling
Chamomile
Moroccan Mint

Organic Sencha

All prices are in USD and subject to 10% Service Charge and 12% Government Services Taxes.
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COFFEE ILLY
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
American Coffee
Caffé Latte

Caffé Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Macchiato

Espresso

Ristretto

HANDCRAFTED CIGAR

Davidoff from Dominican republic. Each Davidoff
cigar is unique and distinct in flavor. Experts with a
passion to deliver a level of sophistication and
refinement that allows each aficionado to fill time
beautifully handcraft cigars.

Davidoff Escurio Robusto Tubos 112
Intriguing sweetness meets spicy complexity

Davidoff Grand Cru No.5 104
Short, elegant, intense

Davidoff Winston Churchill Belicoso 98
Pepper notes, dark coffee, wood and spices
accompanied by a creamy aftertaste and rich
aroma

Davidoff Nicaraguan Robust 112
Milder tinged with flavors of roasted coffee
beans and dark, bitter chocolate

Davidoff Primeros Nicaragua Maduro 98
Intense and sweet, while infused with amazing
chocolate flavors

Camacho Criollo Robusto 112
Easygoing in its medium-bodied strength

profile and elegant in its craftsmanship and

aroma

Camacho Ecuador Robusto Cel 112
Medium-body, incredibly rich with
long and unique finish

Camacho Triple Maduro Torpedo 156
Big, bold flavors, highly complex, intense

Zinto Classic No 6 98
Pleasing smooth taste with a fragrant
and rich aroma

Zinto Platinum Chubby Tubos 112
Milder tinged with flavors of roasted coffee
beans and dark, bitter chocolate

Zinto Platinum Rocket 112
Medium to full-bodied balance of flavors
and aromas

10
12

12

10
10

SHISHA OR HUKKA 58
A Middle Eastern specialty, prepared with

flavored tobacco like grape, mint,

watermelon, strawberry, rose, lime, orange,

mix fruit

KIDS CORNER

Hello Smoothies & Shakes! 12
Banana mango

Strawberry banana

Coconut and chocolate

Orange passionfruit

Guava and berries

Celebration Bubbly 12
Glass of Aishal
Glass of Bella Dream

POOLNON-ALCOHOLIC 12
COCKTAILS

Blue Lagoon
Coconut, Blue Curacao, lemonade

Shirley Temple
Grenadine and lemonade

Strawberry Colada
Pineapple, strawberry and coconut

Maldivian Way
Watermelon, strawberries, vanilla and rose
petal infused syrup

Rainbow Runner
Red, orange, yellow, green, blue, and purple
color small drinks with sugar candy

Gummy Bear Martini
Red, orange, yellow, green, blue, and purple
colour small drinks with sugar candy

CHILLED JUICE 9
Apple

Cranberry
Orange
Pineapple

Guava

All prices are in USD and subject to 10% Service Charge and 12% Government Services Taxes.



