CORAL COCKTAILS

While you sip the creation at this beautiful sand bank, we would like to enlighten you about different corals found in the Indian Ocean. Our crafted cocktails are inspired by the coral colors so the next time you go snorkeling; you can say 'I know this coral'.

Firedot Lichen Coral

21

21

Firedot lichen coral is widespread lichen, often intensely yellow-colored because of their small apothecia and bright coloration. They are known as firedot or jewel lichens. Lichens are a symbiosis of fungi and alga. Although they are very resilient, they are quite fragile, so their abundance can be used as an indicator of the health of the local environment.

Rum, freshly squeezed lemon juice, homemade turmeric honey

Montipora Setsoa Coral

Montipora setsoa is a diverse genus of small polyp stony corals. Provided with proper conditions, they grow quickly and display wonderful coloration. They are much harder than acropora in that they do not bleach as readily, and are more resistant to coral diseases. **Gin infused rosemary, cointreau, grape fruit juice, freshly squeezed lemon juice**

The Acropora Coral

The acropora coral are beautiful species that will 21 vary in coloration from solid. It is a relatively uncommon color for any hard coral and adds both variety and beauty to the reef. Acropora corals receive the majority of their nutritional requirements from photosynthesis and benefits from the addition of various types of phyto and zooplankton.

Vodka, blue curacao, strawberry, soda water

Spumosa Coral

Spumosa coral - colonies are encrusting, laminar 21 or columnar, the tops of columns commonly having vertical or flame-shaped ridges. Encrusting colonies may have rootlets. Corallites are immersed, without papillae and are aligned vertically between ridges on columns. The coenosteum is coarse and can be seen underwater.

Rum, passion fruit, freshly squeezed lemon juice, coconut

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Mojito, Pina Colada, Side Car, Singapore Sling Dry Martini, Cosmopolitan, Daiquiri, Manhattan, Bloody Mary, Margarita, Old Fashioned, White Russian, Caipirinha, Tom Collins, Gimlet, Mai Tai

CORAL MOCKTAILS

Yellow Sun Coral

It belong to a group of corals known as large-polyp stony corals. This means that while they produce a hard skeleton, they do not build reefs. Different species have polyps in a variety of colors, including yellow, orange, and shades of black

Fresh Maldivian passionfruit with homemade five spiced syrup and fresh mango, papaya, lemon

Corallium

Corallium is the common name given to a genus of marine corals, corallium. The distinguishing characteristic of precious corals is their durable and intensely colored red or pink-orange skeleton, which is used for making jewelry

Local watermelon and raw honey with yuzu and fresh peaches

Solitaryensis

Colonies consist of flat, highly fused, basal branches with irregular. Colonies may be over 2 meters across and can sometimes form a single solid plate. Elder flower and mint with Maldivian national fruit – passionfruit

Seriata

Exposed to continuous wave action seriata colonies have extensive encrusting bases that may form solid plates several meters across. Upright branches develop on colonies in protected lagoons. Fresh cucumber and curry leaves with Maldivian Kurumba with a touch of citrus, mint

Spathulata

Spathula is corymbose cushion with short, thick, uniform branches. Radial corallites are closely compacted and uniform in size. They have prominent lower lips giving a scale-like appearance which may photograph purple underwater

Fresh beetroot and lemongrass with cranberry & ginger

15

BEER SELECTION

Corona Extra	Mexico
Heineken	Netherland
Stella Artois	Belgium
Budweiser Original	Czech Republic
Asahi Dry	Japanese
Erdinger Weissbier	Germany
Sapporo	Japanese
Bucket of 4 Corona	Mexico
Bucket of 4 Budweiser	Czech Republic
Bucket of 4 Heineken	Netherlands
Bucket of 4 Stella Artois	Belgium
Bucket of 4 Asahi Dry	Japanese
Bucket of 4 Sapporo	Japanese

APERITIFS

Pernod	France	11
Ricard	France	12
Campari	Italy	12
Aperol	Italy	13
Pimm's No l	UK	13
Martini Bianco	Italy	10
Martini Dry	Italy	10
Martini Rosso	Italy	10

GIN		40ML
Beefeater	England	12
Beefeater 24	England	14
Plymouth	England	18
Bombay Sapphire	England	15
Hendrick's	Scotland	18
Tanqueray	England	15
Monkey 47	Germany	37

TEQUILA

Olmeca	Blanco	12
Olmeca	Gold	14
Don Julio	Reposado	22
Corralejo	Reposado	24
Patron	Anejo	26
Patron	Café	17

VODKA

40ML

40ML

VODIA		
Absolut	Sweden	14
Absolut Flavors	Sweden	12
Absolut Elyx	Sweden	37
Belvedere	Poland	18
Nikka Coffey	Japanese	22
Grey Goose	France	18
Grey Goose l'Orange	France	16
Grey Goose Citron	France	16
Kauffman	Russia	62
Russian Standard	France	12
Ketel One	Holland	14
Beluga Gold Line	Russia	74
Ciroc	France	22

40ML

40ML

40ML

40ML

RUM

To indulge in a selection of 98 rums, please visit Rum Baan

Bacardi Superior	Bermuda	12
Bacardi Gold	Bermuda	12
Captain Morgan Spiced	Jamaica	12
Captain Morgan Dark	Jamaica	12
Mount Gay Gold	Barbados	14

SCOTCHBLENDED

Royal Salute	21 years	44
Chivas Regal	12 years	18
Chivas Regal	18 years	23
Chivas Regal	25 years	58
Ballantine's	12 years	18
Ballantine's	17 years	30
Ballantine's	21 years	54
Ballantine's	30 years	78
Dewar's	White Label	12
Johnnie Walker Black	12 years	22
Johnnie Walker Blue	25 years	70

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT

Aberlour 12 years	Speyside	23
Glenlivet Founder's Reserve	Speyside	22
Glenlivet 15 years	Speyside	23
Glenlivet 21years	Speyside	62
Glenlivet 25 years	Speyside	82
Glenfiddich 12 years	Speyside	22
Oban 14 years	Highland	34
Macallan 12 years	Speyside	38

Jim BeamBourbon1.Jack Daniel'sTennessee2Jack Daniel's HoneyTennessee1Maker's MarkBourbon1Woodford ReserveBourbon1IRISH WHISKEY40MJohn Jameson18 years1COGNAC40MMartellV.S.O.P.2MartellXO3MartellVS1MartellVS1MartellCordon Bleu6Hennessy ParadisExtra18Hennessy RichardExtra Rare66Rémy MartinXO3ARMAGNAC40MCastarede Hors d'age20 Years3CALVADOSV.S.O.P2GRAPPA40MMaestri Amarone2Nebbiolo Alexander2SHERRY & PORT90MTio Pepe Sherry1Lustau Solera Reserva Manzanilla Papirusa2Sherry1	CANADIAN WH Canadian Club	ISKY	40ML 16
Incloring (Non-Jameson)18 years1John Jameson18 years1MartellV.S.O.P.2MartellXO3MartellVS1MartellVS1MartellCordon Bleu6Hennessy ParadisExtra18Hennessy RichardExtra Rare66Rémy MartinV.S.O.P.2Rémy MartinXO3 ARMAGNAC 40MCastarede Hors d'age20 Years3Castarede Hors d'age20 Years3Castarede IO yearsV.S.O.P2CALVADOS40MMaison Lecompte20 Years2SHERRY & PORT90MTio Pepe Sherry1Lustau Solera Reserva Manzanilla Papirusa2Sherry1Niepoort Ruby 'Dum' Port1LIQUEUR40MKahlúa1Malibu1Baileys Irish Cream1	Jim Beam Jack Daniel's Jack Daniel's Honey Maker's Mark	Bourbon Tennessee Tennessee Bourbon	40ML 14 22 18 18 18
MartellV.S.O.P.2MartellXO3MartellVS1MartellCordon Bleu6Hennessy ParadisExtra18Hennessy RichardExtra Rare66Rémy MartinV.S.O.P.2Rémy MartinXO3ARMAGNAC40MCastarede Hors d'age20 Years3Castarede 10 yearsV.S.O.P2CALVADOSV.S.O.P2GRAPPA40MMaestri Amarone2Nebbiolo Alexander2SHERRY & PORT90MTio Pepe Sherry1Lustau Solera Reserva Manzanilla Papirusa2Sherry1Niepoort Ruby 'Dum' Port1LIQUEUR40MKahlúa1Maibu1Baileys Irish Cream1		18 years	40ML 18
ArthradottacCastarede Hors d'age20 Years3Castarede 10 yearsV.S.O. P2CALVADOS40MMaison Lecompte20 Years2GRAPPA40MMaestri Amarone2Nebbiolo Alexander2SHERRY & PORT90MTio Pepe Sherry1Lustau Solera Reserva Manzanilla Papirusa2Sherry1Niepoort Ruby 'Dum' Port1LIQUEUR40MKahlúa1Malibu1Baileys Irish Cream1	Martell Martell Martell Martell Hennessy Paradis Hennessy Richard Rémy Martin	XO VS Cordon Bleu Extra Extra Rare V.S.O.P.	40ML 26 38 17 64 185 665 28 38
CALVADOUSMaison Lecompte20 Years2GRAPPA40MMaestri Amarone2Nebbiolo Alexander2SHERRY & PORT90MTio Pepe Sherry1Lustau Solera Reserva Manzanilla Papirusa Sherry2Niepoort Ruby 'Dum' Port1LIQUEUR40MKahlúa1Malibu1Baileys Irish Cream1	Castarede Hors d'age		40ML 31 23
Maestri Amarone2Nebbiolo Alexander2SHERRY & PORT90MTio Pepe Sherry1Lustau Solera Reserva Manzanilla Papirusa Sherry2Niepoort Ruby 'Dum' Port1LIQUEUR40MKahlúa1Malibu1Baileys Irish Cream1			
SHERRY & PORTTio Pepe Sherry1Lustau Solera Reserva Manzanilla Papirusa2Sherry1Niepoort Ruby 'Dum' Port1LIQUEUR40MKahlúa1Malibu1Baileys Irish Cream1		20 Years	40ML 29
Kahlúa1Malibu1Baileys Irish Cream1	Maison Lecompte GRAPPA Maestri Amarone	20 Years	
Amarula1Limoncello1Sambuca1Jägermeister1	Maison Lecompte GRAPPA Maestri Amarone Nebbiolo Alexander SHERRY & POR Tio Pepe Sherry Lustau Solera Reserva M	T Ianzanilla Papirusa	29 40ML 23

STILL WATER

Acqua Panna 750 ml	Italy	14
Evian 750ml	France	15
Voss 800ml	Norway	19

SPARKLING WATER

Perrier 750ml	France	17
San Pellegrino 750ml	Italy	15
Voss 800ml	Norway	19

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE

Orange	14
Pineapple	14
Green Apple	14
Papaya	18
Watermelon	12
Lime	12
Carrot	14
Mango	18
Fresh Coconut (Kurumba)	14

FRESHLY SQUEEZED MIXED JUICE

Banana and mango	18
Watermelon and orange	15
Apple , carrot and beetroot	15
Pineapple and ginger	18
Papaya and orange	18
Pineapple and orange	15

SPARKLING GRAPE WINE 82

Alcohol free drinks made from grapes

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mirinda, 7up	8
Red Bull	12

8

TEA AND INFUSIONS

We offer you TWG tea, the finest luxury tea brand in the world. A nostalgic celebration of the voyage of tea clippers, the timelessly chic and TWG tea boutique will carry you away on a journey of sensations.

English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Grand Jasmine

- Oolong Prestige
- Moonfruit Black Tea
- Vanilla Bourbon
- Water Fruit
- Royal Darjeeling
 - Chamomile

Moroccan Mint

Organic Sencha

COFFEE ILLY

Double Espresso	10
•	10
Cappuccino	12
American Coffee	8
Caffé Latte	12
Caffé Mocha	8
Hot Chocolate	10
Macchiato	10
Espresso	8
Ristretto	8

HANDCRAFTED CIGAR

Davidoff from Dominican republic. Each Davidoff cigar is unique and distinct in flavor. Experts with a passion to deliver a level of sophistication and refinement that allows each aficionado to fill time beautifully handcraft cigars.

Davidoff Escurio Robusto Tubos Intriguing sweetness meets spicy complexity	112
Davidoff Grand Cru No.5 Short, elegant, intense	104
Davidoff Winston Churchill Belicoso Pepper notes, dark coffee, wood and spices accompanied by a creamy aftertaste and rich aroma	98
Davidoff Nicaraguan Robust Milder tinged with flavors of roasted coffee beans and dark, bitter chocolate	112
Davidoff Primeros Nicaragua Maduro Intense and sweet, while infused with amazing chocolate flavors	98
Camacho Criollo Robusto Easygoing in its medium-bodied strength profile and elegant in its craftsmanship and aroma	112
Camacho Ecuador Robusto Cel Medium-body, incredibly rich with long and unique finish	112
Camacho Triple Maduro Torpedo Big, bold flavors, highly complex, intense	156
Zinto Classic No 6 Pleasing smooth taste with a fragrant and rich aroma	98
Zinto Platinum Chubby Tubos Milder tinged with flavors of roasted coffee beans and dark, bitter chocolate	112
Zinto Platinum Rocket Medium to full-bodied balance of flavors and aromas	112

SHISHA OR HUKKA

A Middle Eastern specialty, prepared with flavored tobacco like grape, mint, watermelon, strawberry, rose, lime, orange, mix fruit KIDS CORNER

RIDS CORRER	
Hello Smoothies & Shakes!	12
Banana mango	
Strawberry banana	
Coconut and chocolate	
Orange passionfruit	
Guava and berries	
Celebration Bubbly	12
Glass of Aishal	
Glass of Bella Dream	
POOLNON-ALCOHOLIC	12
	14
COCKTAILS	
Blue Lagoon	
Coconut, Blue Curacao, lemonade	
Shirley Temple	
Grenadine and lemonade	

Strawberry Colada Pineapple, strawberry and coconut

Maldivian Way

Watermelon, strawberries, vanilla and rose petal infused syrup

Rainbow Runner

Red, orange, yellow, green, blue, and purple color small drinks with sugar candy

Gummy Bear Martini

Red, orange, yellow, green, blue, and purple colour small drinks with sugar candy

CHILLED JUICE

Apple Cranberry Orange Pineapple Guava 58

9